
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, HANSI (HISAR) 

'B' Grade 'NAAC Accredited (CGPA: 2.50) 

(Affiliated to Guru Jambhesh war University of Science & Technology, Hisar) 

Ph. 01663-259204, E-Mail: 
govtcollegehansi@gmail.com 

Web Site: http:lgchansi.ac.in/ 

Name of Activity -Celebration of 15oth Anniversary of Vande Matram 

Level: College /Inter-college/ State/ National.....College Level 
Name of the Organizing Department/Cell - National Service Scheme& National Cadet Corps 

NAL BE 

Dated-14/11/2025 (2025-26) 

No. of Participants: Students...180... Teachers ALL... Guests/others..... 

Collaboration with: Local Society/Gram Panchayat / Municipal Committee/ NGO/ Bank/ 

Institution/ None 

Celebration of 150th Anniversary of Vande Matram Report 

I E TEfRIA Ha fATT (Human Chain), fo faanteuiast HIÀ 
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Principal 
Govt. College, Hansi 
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